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Day Day Day Day 11-13
11 12 13 99

Mean(Xbar)= 4.080723 4.204348 4.141512 4.147569
Std Dev(s)= 0.211096 0.213045 0.168473 0.114452

(Xbar-mu)/s= -0.296145 0.286841 -0.010243 0.037845
Max= 4.397590 4.739130 4.481481 4.375000
Min= 3.614458 3.756522 3.790123 3.886111

P= 0.714286 0.714286 0.714286 0.714286
Sample# Mean Mean Mean Mean

1 4.072289 4.478261 3.790123 4.075000
2 4.240964 4.130435 4.135802 4.158333
3 3.927711 4.382609 4.067901 4.136111
4 4.120482 4.243478 4.401235 4.286111
5 3.626506 3.808696 4.185185 3.936111
6 4.228916 4.339130 4.191358 4.247222
7 3.915663 4.165217 4.074074 4.066667
8 4.397590 4.052174 4.006173 4.111111
9 4.144578 4.026087 4.320988 4.186111

10 4.012048 3.756522 4.253086 4.038889
11 4.072289 4.391304 4.160494 4.213889
12 4.024096 4.513043 3.981481 4.161111
13 4.180723 3.886957 4.055556 4.030556
14 3.855422 4.530435 4.333333 4.286111
15 3.927711 4.182609 4.061728 4.069444
16 4.289157 4.217391 4.141975 4.200000
17 4.277108 4.269565 4.444444 4.350000
18 4.156627 4.008696 4.333333 4.188889
19 4.204819 4.165217 3.919753 4.063889
20 4.132530 4.295652 4.061728 4.152778
21 3.879518 4.504348 4.043210 4.152778
22 4.240964 3.808696 4.037037 4.011111
23 4.337349 4.391304 4.111111 4.252778
24 3.903614 4.234783 4.172840 4.130556
25 3.746988 4.347826 4.327160 4.200000
26 4.253012 4.078261 4.160494 4.155556
27 4.240964 4.234783 4.302469 4.266667
28 3.662651 4.017391 3.962963 3.911111
29 3.614458 4.243478 4.129630 4.047222
30 4.385542 4.304348 4.222222 4.286111
31 4.228916 4.330435 4.481481 4.375000
32 4.228916 4.113043 4.123457 4.144444
33 3.867470 4.000000 3.814815 3.886111



34 4.337349 4.147826 3.864198 4.063889
35 4.301205 4.391304 4.129630 4.252778
36 4.240964 4.226087 3.962963 4.111111
37 4.156627 4.739130 4.129630 4.330556
38 3.843373 4.104348 4.314815 4.138889
39 3.963855 4.165217 4.024691 4.055556
40 3.987952 3.947826 4.425926 4.172222

Day 99
Normalised All

Mean= 4.147569 6.5024E-15 4.147569
Std Dev= 0.114452 1 0.114452

Max= 0.037845 1.987134 4.375000
Min= 4.375000 -2.284446 3.886111

P= 0.71428571
Sample# Mean Round Standard

1 4.075000 -0.634063 -1 Dev Frequency
2 4.158333 0.094048 0 -4 0
3 4.136111 -0.100115 0 -3 0
4 4.286111 1.210483 1 -2 3
5 3.936111 -1.847580 -2 -1 10
6 4.247222 0.870698 1 0 16
7 4.066667 -0.706874 -1 1 8
8 4.111111 -0.318548 0 2 3
9 4.186111 0.336751 0 3 0

10 4.038889 -0.949577 -1 4 0
11 4.213889 0.579454 1 Checksum 40
12 4.161111 0.118318 0
13 4.030556 -1.022388 -1
14 4.286111 1.210483 1
15 4.069444 -0.682603 -1
16 4.200000 0.458103 0
17 4.350000 1.768701 2
18 4.188889 0.361021 0
19 4.063889 -0.731144 -1
20 4.152778 0.045507 0
21 4.152778 0.045507 0
22 4.011111 -1.192280 -1
23 4.252778 0.919239 1
24 4.130556 -0.148656 0
25 4.200000 0.458103 0
26 4.155556 0.069777 0
27 4.266667 1.040591 1



28 3.911111 -2.066013 -2
29 4.047222 -0.876766 -1
30 4.286111 1.210483 1
31 4.375000 1.987134 2
32 4.144444 -0.027304 0
33 3.886111 -2.284446 -2
34 4.063889 -0.731144 -1
35 4.252778 0.919239 1
36 4.111111 -0.318548 0
37 4.330556 1.598809 2
38 4.138889 -0.075845 0
39 4.055556 -0.803955 -1
40 4.172222 0.215399 0
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